SASH SENSORS
75 Discovery Way • Acton, Massachusetts 01720 • Telephone (978) 795-1285 • Fax (978) 795-1111
©1999 Phoenix Controls Corporation.  Specifications subject to change without notice.  Rev. 3/04 MKT-0070 MPC-0417 SASH SENSORS—1 OF 4
Phoenix Controls Sash Sensors detect a fume hood’s sash posi-
tion. Sensors can be configured to operate with the sash config-
urations found on most VAV fume hoods. The sash sensors are
used together with a Phoenix Controls fume hood monitor and
airflow control valve or drive to maintain a constant average face

sash opening alarm indication when sash position voltage
exceeds the sash opening setpoint voltage.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPE OF HOOD SASH CONFIGURATION
VSS1 - For vertical sash hoods
HSS1 - For horizontal sash hoods
CSS1 - For combination horizontal/vertical sash hoods
SSS1 - For special sash hoods
TOTAL NO. OF VERTICALLY-MOVING SASHES
TOTAL NO. OF HORIZONTALLY-MOVING SASHES
SENSOR/MAGNET BAR LENGTH
(in whole inches; round down) Blank for vertical sash hoods
VAV Monitor
Red
Black
VSS120
TB2
1
2
3
4
5
6
Reel
Sensor
Reel
Sensor
Two-conductor cable
(provided by factory)
typical for each sash sensor
Wire nut (provided by installer)
Black
Red
VAV Monitor
To TB2-2
To TB2-4
To TB2-1
Three-conductor cable
(provided by installer)
CSS112
Red
Black
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Reel
Sensor
Red
Black
Two-conductor cable
(provided by factory)
typical for each sash sensor
Sensor Bar
TB2
1
2
3
4
5
6
H/V interface
VAV Monitor
Red
Black